TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 8/21/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT0019 = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution
WET
LOCATION
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
ORDERING INFO
CRI
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 8/21/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Liverpool 2
FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK FAMILY
Low Height Wall Mount
Vandal Resistant LED
MODEL NUMBER LUMENS LPW WATTAGE BUG RATING
LV2-A-WS-LED15-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,514.6 Lumens 165.4 LPW 15.2W B1-U1-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED20-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 1,539.1 Lumens 74.0 LPW 20.8W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED20-35K-80CRI-UNV-83 1,606.2 Lumens 77.2 LPW 20.8W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED20-4K-80CRI-UNV-83 1,672.0 Lumens 80.4 LPW 20.8W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED20-5K-80CRI-UNV-83 1,664.1 Lumens 80.0 LPW 20.8W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-WS-LED25-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 3,052.6 Lumens 122.1 LPW 25.0W B1-U1-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED25-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,084.2 Lumens 82.7 LPW 25.2W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED25-35K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,174.2 Lumens 86.3 LPW 25.2W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED25-4K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,264.2 Lumens 89.8 LPW 25.2W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED25-5K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,253.1 Lumens 89.4 LPW 25.2W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED30-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,629.2 Lumens 85.9 LPW 30.6W B1-U0-G0
LV2-A-FT-LED30-35K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,743.3 Lumens 89.7 LPW 30.6W B1-U0-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED30-4K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,857.4 Lumens 93.4 LPW 30.6W B1-U0-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED30-5K-80CRI-UNV-83 2,843.2 Lumens 92.9 LPW 30.6W B1-U0-G1
LV2-A-WS-LED40-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 4,276.0 Lumens 109.4 LPW 39.1W B2-U1-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED40-3K-80CRI-UNV-83 3,205.3 Lumens 85.7 LPW 37.4W B1-U0-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED40-35K-80CRI-UNV-83 3,344.4 Lumens 89.4 LPW 37.4W B1-U0-G1
LV2-A-FT-LED40-4K-80CRI-UNV-83 3,483.6 Lumens 93.1 LPW 37.4W B2-U3-G2
LV2-A-FT-LED40-5K-80CRI-UNV-83 3,466.2 Lumens 92.7 LPW 37.4W B2-U0-G1
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE DATA
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 8/21/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC GRAPH DATA
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Liverpool 2
FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK FAMILY
Low Height Wall Mount
Vandal Resistant LED
POLAR GRAPH
331
662
993
1325
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1324.562   Located At Horizontal Angle = 5, Vertical Angle = 10
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (5 - 185) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (10) (Through Max. Cd.)